
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
111 
41 
72 

294 
818 
70 

Nome 
ADALTO FREITAS 
ELEAZAR DA SILVA AMARAL AMARAL   
JOÃO PAULO ANDRADE SILVA   

THIAGO MORAES NERI   

Classe 

MOTIVAÇÃO   
MOTIVAÇÃO   

MOTIVAÇÃO   

Voltas 
3 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 

Melhor Tempo 
1:02.045 
1:04.037 
1:07.255 
1:08.353 
1:09.253 
1:10.639 

Diff 

1.992 
5.210 
6.308 
7.208 
8.594 

na volta. 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 

Espaço 

1.992 
3.218 
1.098 
0.900 
1.386 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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Motocross Grupiara 2022 
Warm Up 

MOTIVAÇÃO 

Treino (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 10:34:48 

Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km 

17/04/2022 09:50 


